
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 15, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $111,986 39
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $74,454 34
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $64,241 24

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $43,711 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $41,465 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $26,300 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,081 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $22,511 6
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $20,046 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $19,140 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $18,695 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $17,414 15
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,561 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $15,489 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,612 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $13,440 7
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $12,335 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $12,288 5
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $12,228 1
EPC Associates, Inc. $11,664 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $10,872 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $10,787 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,736 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,452 7

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $9,876 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $9,392 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,723 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,664 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,664 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,508 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,764 4
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $7,476 2
Owen Insurance Group $7,440 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,211 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,671 1
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $6,671 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,659 4
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $6,551 1
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,419 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $6,336 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,192 3
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $6,011 2
FHK Corporation $5,918 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,496 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $5,254 4
Wyllie, Charles W. Wyllie Insurance Agency $5,232 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $5,100 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $4,944 5
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $4,943 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,943 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $4,620 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $4,487 1
Haffenden, Paul Haffenden Insurance Agency $4,392 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $4,296 2
White, Raymond K. White Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $3,888 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $3,888 1
Howard, Michael Howard Insurance Agency $3,660 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Rotindo, Dominick R. Rotindo Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,423 2
Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $3,383 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,348 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,156 2
Day, Christina E. Day Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $3,120 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $3,083 1
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Frey, Randall M. Vinewood Insurance Agency $2,976 1
Cruickshanks, Jane Cruickshanks Insurance Agency $2,951 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $2,915 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,868 1
Holt, Marilyn A. Holt Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $2,796 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $2,700 2
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $2,680 4
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $2,639 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,555 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $19,140 Rosati, Lisa $16,223

Kingsley, Beverly J. $13,522 Ahlbum, Tim $12,053
Deross, William P. $12,228

Aarons, Neill $9,948 Longo, Wendy L. $6,011
Mangini, Rosemary $9,900 Gold, Matthew $5,892
Payant, Thomas A. $9,563 Pekala, David $5,880
Cancio, Maria $8,556 Gratzon, Peter $5,843
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,302 Lange, Douglas M. $5,819
Savage, Gina $8,170 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,496
Malooley, Michele A. $7,066 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,496
Gray, John H. $6,671 Graham, Christopher C. $5,484
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $6,551 Gilbert, Brian $5,436
Holzman, Robert $6,504 Kennedy, Taneshia $5,280
Haass, David $6,419 Wyllie, Charles W. $5,232
Cholak, Paul M. $6,336 Ahlbum, Christine $5,196
Finkelstein, Sara $6,048 Buck, James L. $5,100
Sachs, Kerry $6,036 Dewalt, Geri B. $5,088
Lissarrague, Vidal $6,011

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Berthiaume, Zina $4,968 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,587
Borde, Corrie $4,943 Rosenberg, Eric $3,552
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,787 McDowell, Jason P. $3,516
Brown, Richard A. $4,776 Schneck, Herbert T. $3,516
Branch, Beth $4,620 Rotindo, Dominick R. $3,504
Lukoski, Scott $4,620 Collier, David Jr. $3,480
Warner, Russell G. III $4,487 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $3,432
Santini, Carmina $4,416 Golden, Darin $3,432
Palisin, Edward J. $4,392 Wilcox, Victoria M. $3,396
Metzger, Christopher J. $4,380 Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,383
Stevens, Ray $4,151 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,372
Lembcke, Julia $4,079 Easterling, Horace W. $3,371
Sorrels, Lisa M. $3,972 Levi, Baruch $3,300
Strulowitz, Larry $3,936 Riva, Antonio $3,300
Simpson, Denise S. $3,888 Rush, Francine $3,300
Smith, Robert J. $3,888 Stark, Richard N. $3,300
Short, James P. $3,840 Murphy, Ryan M. $3,288
Biederman, Julie $3,744 Ferguson, Theresa A. $3,216
Llanes, Samuel A. $3,660 Schroeder, Zac $3,216
Borenstein, Jadzia $3,636 Wilcox, Judith $3,144
Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,612 Silhol, Richard $3,134

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Day, Christina E. $3,120 Victor, Maurice $2,844
Fruchter, Lea S. $3,120 Schauermann, Joshua $2,820
Aiello, Marie $3,107 Hatton, Catherine E. $2,800
Lentini, Louis P. $3,107 Fraser, Daniel $2,796
Mallon, Thomas $3,107 Holt, Marilyn A. $2,796
Norgard, Chad M. $3,083 Wides, Laurence $2,796
Primack, Neil E. $3,060 Itsines, Alison $2,784
Goldman, Michael A. $3,048 Dean, Keith L. $2,772
Balogh, Christian J. $3,024 Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,711
Sasso, Ricky M. $3,024 Closter, Lisa $2,652
Warren, Gary A. $3,024 Edwards, Jackson IV $2,652
Zion, Joseph S. $3,024 Martinez, Bett L. $2,639
Zarins, Ivars $2,988 Gordon, Aaron $2,628
Frey, Randall M. $2,976 Halperin, Murray A. $2,628
Cruickshanks, Jane $2,951 Israel, Steven $2,628
Heller, Mark $2,915 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
Campbell, Gary L. $2,879 Kempler, Gary S. $2,628
Chartrand, Richard A. $2,868 Puels-Riccardi, Frances C. $2,628
Selinger, William S. $2,868 Weiss, Alan D. $2,628
Cary, Allen T. $2,844 Schiavon, Ralph $2,568
Milad, John $2,844 Woods, Judith L. $2,555
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